
Date Day Event Location Age Groups
28-Dec Saturday Power League Qualifier Lawrence 14, 17
29-Dec Sunday

4-Jan Saturday Power League Qualifier Kansas City/Lawrence 12, 14, 15, 17
5-Jan Sunday Power League Qualifier Kansas City/Lawrence 13, 16, 18

11-Jan Saturday Power League Kansas City/Lawrence 14, 15, 16
12-Jan Sunday Power League Kansas City/Lawrence 12, 13
18-Jan Saturday KC MLK Tournament Kansas City All + Boys
19-Jan Sunday KC MLK Tournament Kansas City All + Boys
20-Jan Monday KC MLK Tournament Kansas City All + Boys
25-Jan Saturday Power League Kansas City 17
25-Jan Saturday Route 66 Springfield 12-18 Combined
26-Jan Sunday Route 66 Springfield 12-18 Combined
26-Jan Sunday Power League Kansas City 18
1-Feb Saturday Boys Midwest Championships Kansas City All
1-Feb Saturday Power League Kansas City/Lawrence 12, 14, 15
2-Feb Sunday Power League Kansas City/Lawrence 13, 16
2-Feb Sunday Boys Midwest Championships Kansas City All
8-Feb Saturday Shell Price Challenge Kansas City/Lawrence 12-18 Select
9-Feb Sunday Shell Price Challenge Kansas City/Lawrence 12-18 Select

15-Feb Saturday
16-Feb Sunday
22-Feb Saturday Keeper of the Plains Wichita 12-18 Combined
23-Feb Sunday Keeper of the Plains Wichita 12-18 Combined

1-Mar Saturday Heart Challenge Cup Kansas City/Lawrence 12-18 Premier
2-Mar Sunday Heart Challenge Cup Kansas City/Lawrence 12-18 Premier
8-Mar Saturday Power League Kansas City 15
8-Mar Saturday Power League Springfield 17
9-Mar Sunday Power League Kansas City 16
9-Mar Sunday Power League Springfield 18

15-Mar Saturday Select Regionals Kansas City/Lawrence 10, 11, 17, 18
15-Mar Saturday Region Bid Event Kansas City/Lawrence 17, 18
16-Mar Sunday Select Regionals Kansas City/Lawrence 10, 11, 17, 18
16-Mar Sunday Region Bid Event Kansas City/Lawrence 17, 18
22-Mar Saturday Select Regionals Kansas City/Lawrence 12, 13, 14, 15
23-Mar Sunday Select Regionals Kansas City/Lawrence 12, 13, 14, 15
29-Mar Saturday Select Regionals Kansas City/Lawrence 16
29-Mar Saturday Region Bid Event Kansas City/Lawrence 11, 12, 13, 14
30-Mar Sunday Select Regionals Kansas City/Lawrence 16
30-Mar Sunday Region Bid Event Kansas City/Lawrence 11, 12, 13, 14

5-Apr Saturday Region Bid Event Kansas City/Lawrence 15, 16
6-Apr Sunday Region Bid Event Kansas City/Lawrence 15, 16

12-Apr Saturday Show Me National Qualifier Kansas City 15OU, 16, 17
13-Apr Sunday Show Me National Qualifier Kansas City 15OU, 16, 17
14-Apr Monday Show Me National Qualifier Kansas City 15OU, 16, 17
18-Apr Friday Show Me National Qualifier Kansas City 11, 12, 13, 15, 15AL, 18
19-Apr Saturday Show Me National Qualifier Kansas City 11, 12, 13, 15, 15AL, 18
20-Apr Sunday Show Me National Qualifier Kansas City 11, 12, 13, 15, 15AL, 18


